CHARACTERISTICS:
‐  Construction materials:
 Carbon steel
 Stainless steel
 (other materials available as option)
‐  Design according to:
 ASME Sect. VIII Div. 1
 EN 13445

Web:  www.ascofiltri.com
 Series 140DG dimensions - Cartridges series PFG536:
Ordering information:
Series DG
DRY GAS FILTERS
TAILOR MADE
Model
Dimensions [mm]
A B C D E In/out
140DGTV014CZ03A 219.1 480 670 250 1200 3”
140DGTV014CZ04A 273.0 600 750 250 1155 4”
140DGTV034CZ06A 355.6 700 800 330 1171 6”
140DGTV044CZ08A 406.4 800 850 400 1205 8”
140DGTV054CZ08A 457.2 850 950 400 1343 8”
140DGTV074CZ08A 508.0 900 940 400 1270 8”
140DGTV084CZ10A 558.8 1010 1000 470 1280 10”
140DGTV094CZ10A 609.6 1060 1000 470 1280 10”
140DGTV114CZ12A 660.4 1100 1050 500 1280 12”
140DGTV144CZ12A 711.2 1150 1050 500 1280 12”
140DGTV154CZ14A 762.0 1300 1130 550 1330 14”
140DGTV194CZ14A 812.8 1350 1150 550 1320 14”
140DGTV214CZ16A 863.6 1440 1200 600 1370 16”
140DGTV234CZ16A 914.4 1500 1200 600 1370 16”
140DGTV024CZ06A 323.8 650 800 300 1170 6”
Model
Dimensions [mm]
A B C D E In/out
140DGTH014CL03A 219.1 260 600 1200 480 3”
140DGTH014CL04A 273.0 300 600 1170 510 4”
140DGTH034CL06A 355.6 350 650 1171 600 6”
140DGTH044CL08A 406.4 400 680 1205 750 8”
140DGTH074CL08A 508.0 450 800 1270? 780? 8”
140DGTH084CL10A 558.8 505 830 1280 900 10”
140DGTH094CL10A 609.6 530 850 1280 915 10”
140DGTH114CL12A 660.4 550 915 1280 920 12”
140DGTH144CL12A 711.2 575 920 1280 920 12”
140DGTH154CL14A 762.0 650 930 1380 920 14”
140DGTH194CL14A 812.8 675 960 1320 970 14”
140DGTH214CL16A 863.6 720 990 1370 1030 16”
140DGTH234CL16A 914.4 750 1000 1370 1040 16”
140DGTH054CL08A 457.2 425 775 1343 750 6”
140DGTH024CL06A 323.8 325 625 1170 590 6”
Allowable flow-rate depends from coalescer cartridges type, filtration
rating, gas density and minimum working pressure.
The dimensions shown and cartridges quantity are valid for rating up to
300#; for higher rating contact ASCO Filtri for dimensions.

L -   Side  / Bottom
 Series 120DG dimensions- Cartridges series FVR290:
Ordering information:
ASCO Filtri S.r.l.
Via G. Brodolini, 1
20089 Rozzano (MI) - Italy
Phone:  +39 02 89703.1
Fax:  +39 02 89703.410
E-mail:  asco@ascofiltri.com
Web:  www.ascofiltri.com
Series DG
DRY GAS FILTERS
TAILOR MADE
Allowable flow-rate depends from coalescer cartridges type, filtration
rating, gas density and minimum working pressure.
The dimensions shown and cartridges quantity are valid for rating up to
300#; for higher rating contact ASCO Filtri for dimensions.
Cartridges q.ty
1 2 3
4 5 6
7 9 12
14 19 20
Closure
T   -  Bolts
G -  Swing bolts
Y  -  Quick opening
Nozzles type
F  -  UNI flange
A -  ANSI flange
Materials
C  - Carbon steel
W - 304 SS
S   - 316 SS
D  - Duplex SS
...
Arrangement
V -  Vertical
H -  Horizontal
In/out
3 -   3”
4 -   4”
...
Cartridges length
1 -  13”
2 -  20”
3 -  30”
C 10 13 G XXXX 120DG A 3 - V Z
In/out position
Z -   Side  /  Side
L -   Side  / Bottom
Model
Dimensions [mm]
A B C D E In/out
120DGTV013CZ03A 168.3 480 680 250 1000 3”
120DGTV033CZ06A 323.8 650 800 300 1010 6”
120DGTV043CZ06A 355.6 700 800 330 1050 6”
120DGTV053CZ06A 406.4 800 850 400 1060 6”
120DGTV073CZ08A 457.2 850 950 400 1100 8”
120DGTV083CZ08A 508.0 900 940 400 1100 8”
120DGTV103CZ10A 558.8 1010 1000 470 1110 10”
120DGTV133CZ10A 609.6 1060 1000 470 1120 10”
120DGTV173CZ12A 660.4 1100 1050 500 1120 12”
120DGTV193CZ12A 711.2 1150 1050 500 1120 12”
120DGTV213CZ14A 762.0 1300 1130 550 1160 14”
120DGTV233CZ14A 812.8 1350 1150 550 1160 14”
120DGTV273CZ16A 863.6 1440 1200 600 1200 16”
120DGTV323CZ16A 914.4 1500 1200 600 1200 16”
Model
Dimensions [mm]
A B C D E In/out
120DGTH013CZ03A 168.3 240 550 1000 490 3”
120DGTH033CZ06A 323.8 325 625 1010 590 6”

Web:  www.ascofiltri.com
 Series 116DG dimensions - Cartridges series PFG336:
Ordering information:
Series DG
DRY GAS FILTERS
TAILOR MADE
Model
Dimensions [mm]
A B C D E In/out
116DGTV014CZ03A 168.3 480 680 250 1168 3”
116DGTV024CZ04A 273.0 600 750 250 1155 4”
116DGTV044CZ06A 355.6 700 800 330 1171 6”
116DGTV064CZ08A 406.4 800 850 400 1205 8”
116DGTV074CZ08A 457.2 850 950 400 1241 8”
116DGTV084CZ08A 508.0 900 940 400 1270 8”
116DGTV124CZ10A 558.8 1010 1000 470 1280 10”
116DGTV144CZ10A 609.6 1060 1000 470 1280 10”
116DGTV174CZ12A 660.4 1100 1050 500 1280 12”
116DGTV194CZ12A 711.2 1150 1050 500 1280 12”
116DGTV224CZ14A 762.0 1300 1130 550 1330 14”
116DGTV264CZ14A 812.8 1350 1150 550 1320 14”
116DGTV304CZ16A 863.6 1440 1200 600 1370 16”
116DGTV354CZ16A 914.4 1500 1200 600 1370 16”
116DGTV034CZ06A 323.8 650 800 300 1170 6”
Model
Dimensions [mm]
A B C D E In/out
116DGTH014CL03A 168.3 240 550 1168 490 3”
116DGTH024CL04A 273.0 300 600 1170 510 4”
116DGTH044CL06A 355.6 350 650 1171 600 6”
116DGTH064CL08A 406.4 400 680 1205 750 8”
116DGTH084CL08A 508.0 450 800 1270 780 8”
116DGTH124CL10A 558.8 505 830 1280 900 10”
116DGTH144CL10A 609.6 530 850 1280 915 10”
116DGTH174CL12A 660.4 550 915 1280 920 12”
116DGTH194CL12A 711.2 575 920 1280 920 12”
116DGTH224CL14A 762.0 650 930 1280 920 14”
116DGTH264CL14A 812.8 675 960 1320 970 14”
116DGTH304CL16A 863.6 720 990 1370 1030 16”
116DGTH354CL16A 914.4 750 1000 1370 1040 16”
116DGTH074CL08A 457.2 425 775 1240 750 8”
116DGTH034CL06A 323.8 325 625 1170 590 6”
Allowable flow-rate depends from coalescer cartridges type, filtration
rating, gas density and minimum working pressure.
The dimensions shown and cartridges quantity are valid for rating up to
300#; for higher rating contact ASCO Filtri for dimensions.